Terminal Tariff 2024

Rotterdam
Trailers 24 hours a day/
7 days a week
Containers Monday - Friday 07:00 - 21:00
Saturday 08:00 - 15:00
Sunday 08:00 - 13:00
Cross Docking. Monday - Friday 07:00 - 22:00
NB: Units must arrive 2 hours prior to sailing. Quotations available upon
request via Loods.Rotterdam@dfds.com
Transshipment Area Monday - Friday 07:00 - 14:30
Trailer Service and repair Monday - Friday 07:00 - 17:00
(uotations available upon request via tsw.rotterdam@dfds.com Full service
Monday - Friday 17:00 - 22:00

Limited service

Saturday 07:00 - 15:30
Limited service

Machinery / truck chassis 24 hours a day/7 days a week. If terminal
assistance is required (jump start, lifting etc.) on

applications only through
rotterdam.terminal@dfds.com

Section 1 - QUAY STANDRGE

Containers and cars/vans <7,5m Free of charge € 15.00/day £30.00/day €45.00/day
Trailers, containers and trucks/busses. Machinery Free of charge € 30.00/day £60.00/day £90.00/day
<15m
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Section 2 - CARGO HANDLING

Loose cargo, steel and timber handling on application. Please contact DFDS, Terminal Management
rotterdam.terminal@dfds.com

Seal checking 28.50
Terminal seal check under written request by the customer

Lift Units
Handling (one lift) and wharfage is normally included in stevedoring rates to vessel operators

Extra Llift (ISO units) on operator’s request 62.50

Trailer Stacking/De-stacking
Charge for special units and heavy lifts on application

Stacking/de-stacking of trailers on operator’s request 62.50

Terminal Assistance (e.g. dropped trailer)

Personnel (per hour) 85.00
Forklift truck (per hour) 90.00
Jump start 45.00
Shunt (per unit) to customs checkpoint terminal 25.00

Section 3 - OTHER CHARGES

Labelling
IMO cargo only allowed on site with correct booking. paperwork and IMO labels affixed

Hazardous units: surcharge per set of up to 4 IMO labels 32.50
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Section 4 - OTHER SERVICES

Trailer wash

Outside

Inside

HACCP
Miscellaneous

Trailer spare parts

Spanset service

Tyre service

Refrigeration service

Refuelling Facility

Refuel assistance without shunt €33.00

MOT (APK)

38.50
56.00

75.00

(Quotes available
on request

(Quotes available
on request

Profile Tyre Centre
located on the
terminal

ThermoKing
located on the
terminal

DC Berkel located
on the terminal

(Quotes available
on request

Section 5 - CONDITIONS FOR TERMINAL OPERATORS

Opening hours are subject to change.

ALl units should comply with customs formalities.

Services on bank holidays and/or weekend days upon request.
ALl charges are exclusive of VAT where applicable.

For all services undertaking, the Rotterdam Stevedore Conditions [1976) and Technical Services & \Workshop Conditions are

applicable. A copy of these conditions is available upon request.
The booking of units cannot be guaranteed.
Export units need to be delivered operational for shipment.

DFDS Seaways BV
VVulcaanweg 20

Port No. 615

3134 KL Vlaardingen
The Netherlands
+31 102 084 000

rotterdam.terminal@dfds.com
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